osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

(Inch)
D
(mm)
Lc
(Inch)
Lc
(mm)
D2
(Inch)
D2
(mm)
L
(Inch)
L
(mm)
52307004 PXBM0375AC10-04R187 0.375 - 4 0.264 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP3320
52307000 PXBM0500AC12-04R250 0.500 - 4 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP3320
52307001 PXBM0625AC16-06R313 0.625 - 6 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP3320
52307002 PXBM0750AC20-06R375 0.750 - 6 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP3320
52307003 PXBM1000AC25-06R500 1.000 - 6 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP3320
7830300 PXBM100C10-04R050 - 10.00 4 - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP3320
7830301 PXBM120C12-04R060 - 12.00 4 - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP3320
7830302 PXBM160C16-06R080 - 16.00 6 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP3320
7830303 PXBM200C20-06R100 - 20.00 6 - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP3320
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
PXI
LLc
D D